
DALLAS CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL #327                                                  
2020-2021 Calendar Guide

   

August 17, 2020 Monday Teacher Institute-No School

August 18, 2020 Tuesday Remote Planning Day-No School

August 19, 2020 Wednesday Student's First Day of School 8:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m.

September 4, 2020 Friday Remote Planning Day-No School

September 7, 2020 Monday Labor Day-No School

September 16, 2020 Wednesday Midterm

September 25, 2020 Friday Remote Planning Day-No School

October 12, 2020 Monday No School-Columbus Day

October 15, 2020 Thursday End of 1st Quarter

October 16, 2020 Friday Teacher Institute-No School

October 22, 2020 Thursday Half Day-SIP/Parent Teacher Conferences Dismiss at 1:00

October 23, 2020 Friday No School-Parent Teacher Conferences 

October 26, 2020 Monday Remote Planning Day-No School

November 1, 2020 Sunday Daylight Savings Time Ends-Move Clocks Back 1 Hour

November 3, 2020 Tuesday No School-Election Day

November 17, 2020 Tuesday Midterm

November 23, 2020 Monday No-School Teacher Institute

November 24, 2020 Tuesday Remote Planning Day-No School

November 25-27, 2020 Wednesday-Friday No School-Thanksgiving Break

December 18, 2020 Friday End of 2nd Quarter

December 21, 2020-January 3, 2021 Winter Break-No School

December 21, 2020 Monday School in Session if snow day is used

December 22, 2020 Tuesday School in Session if snow day is used

January 4, 2021 Monday School Resumes

January 15, 2021 Friday Half Day- School Improvement Dismiss at 1:00 p.m.

January 18, 2021 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day-No School

February 5, 2021 Friday Midterm

February 12, 2021 Friday Half Day- School Improvement Dismiss at 1:00 p.m.

February 15, 2021 Monday No School-Presidents' Day

March 11, 2021 Thursday End of 3rd Quarter

March 12, 2021 Friday Teacher Institute-No School

March 14, 2021 Sunday Daylight Savings Time Ends-Move Clocks Forward 1 Hour

March 18, 2021 Thursday Half Day-SIP/Parent Teacher Conferences Dismiss at 1:00

March 19, 2021 Friday No School Parent Teacher Conferences

April 1-April 5, 2021 Thursday-Monday No School-Spring Break

April 1, 2021 Thursday School in Session if snow day is used

April 6, 2021 Tuesday School Resumes

April 21, 2021 Wednesday Midterm

April 23, 2021 Friday Half Day- School Improvement Dismiss at 1:00 p.m.

May 24, 2021 Monday Half Day- School Improvement Dismiss at 1:00 p.m.

*May 24, 2021 Monday Tentative End of 4th Quarter

*May 25-May 28, 2021 Tuesday-Friday Proposed Emergency Days

May 31, 2021 Monday Memorial Day-No School

*June 1, 2021 Tuesday Proposed Emergency Day

Updated11/24/20  *Subject to change if emergency days are used


